
Stand: 04.12.2025 / 09:15:26

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382546006] 15.11.2025 - 16.11.2025

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Unique's Little Diamond674Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.60

Classics Orelie212Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)2. P 8.40

S - Cudo623Maickel Lubbers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 8.30

CZ Whoopi mi Bonita725Theresa Pissarsky (RFV Sendenhorst e.V.)4. P 8.20

Fleur de vie 10368Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.10

Cumbakato710Wiktor Dziemidowicz (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.10

Casu 5148Karolin Madita Stöver (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)7. P 8.00

Holly White 3423Christian Siemer (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 8.00

Kamira NH449Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 8.00

PZS La'Spezi591Maickel Lubbers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 8.00

Chacco's Lisa167Maickel Lubbers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. P 7.90

Der kleine Dino303Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. P 7.90

Unique du Rouet673Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 7.90

Cleine NE214Nicole Engler (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 7.80

Dreamfyre335Larissa Deymann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 7.80

Charly Brown 385732Veronika Shchekoturova (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.80

Ronja AT620Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 7.70

Casique 4141Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.60

Conthara 7248Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.60

Staquido647Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.60

Nava DKG735Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 7.60

Checkpoint Charly B192Katharina Brüggemann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)22. 7.40

Bakino711Wiktor Dziemidowicz (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 7.40

Fugato737Wiktor Dziemidowicz (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 7.40

Copyright von der Söhr259Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)25. 7.30

Baltimore 8735Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 7.20

Cinderella 828204Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)26. 7.20

Diatol PS322Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)26. 7.20

Eragon 65349Lisa Selker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)29. 7.00

Aperol Spritz 718Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 5.90

Diamant de la Vie 4721Molly Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)31. 5.80

Violetta 102715Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)32. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Chacci's Bluebell164Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.50

For Gold738Kevin Nagorka (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.30

Bueno 3073Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.20

Django 476328Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.20

Taloubets Pleasure AG654Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cörnchen 3269Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.10

Kallisto van't Vossenhof448Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 8.10

Xplosion701Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.10

Lutz Martini510Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 8.00

Sunny Boy 387652Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 8.00

Nicoretta543Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 7.90

Princess Mantha585Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)11. 7.90

Amanda Joe HK736Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)11. 7.90

Coffee Fee CB228Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)14. 7.80

Primrose HV584Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 7.80

El Scendix343Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.70

Trincomalee H668Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 7.70

Cabo junior M74Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)18. 7.60

Viva Ida727Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.60

Chaccorila HK739Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)20. 7.40

Total Unique 2666Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)21. 7.20

Harley Quinn Jabri404Anne Nehmelmann (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 0.00

2 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 90cm
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Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382546006] 15.11.2025 - 16.11.2025

Aperol Spritz 718Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

Sanbery Junior626Daniela Stienke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)2. P 8.30

Be my one42Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cleine NE214Nicole Engler (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 8.10

Dreamfyre335Larissa Deymann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.10

Classics Orelie212Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 8.00

Harley Quinn Jabri404Anne Nehmelmann (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 8.00

Harley Quinn 16403Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 7.90

Tiago AT661Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. P 7.90

Cattolica 3729Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 7.90

Coffee Fee CB228Laura Kock (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 7.80

Conti 40250Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. 7.80

Cinderella 819203Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.70

Vally 12683Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.70

Bianca H55Pia-Elise Sicker (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)15. 7.60

Charlet Deluxe184Chantal Kirchner (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 7.60

Der kleine Dino303Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 7.60

Hennessy AT407Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.60

Checkpoint Charly B192Katharina Brüggemann (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)19. 7.50

Kallisto van't Vossenhof448Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)19. 7.50

Vaiana AH679Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 7.20

Diacontina 22315Maren Kipp (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)22. 5.90

Acteur Du Lys4Christina ter Horst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Amanda Joe HK736Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 8.30

Be my one42Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.20

Stakkalino645Veronika Augustin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.10

Zkippy K707Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)3. P 8.10

Findus 213365Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 8.00

Ronja AT620Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Karamello450Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.90

Tibet 13662Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.90

Limba AR489Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)9. P 7.80

Party Time L567Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 7.80

Upside PI676Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.80

Oreo-Sitte559Anne Nehmelmann (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 7.70

Holla die Waldfee 17421Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)13. 7.60

Cobelle222Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.50

CZ Whoopi mi Bonita725Theresa Pissarsky (RFV Sendenhorst e.V.)15. 7.40

Casino Spirit139Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.30

Casu 5148Karolin Madita Stöver (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)16. 7.30

Constantinus 5244Johannes Fleming (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.20

Diatol PS322Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)18. 7.20

CZ Cocobella724Theresa Pissarsky (RFV Sendenhorst e.V.)20. 7.10

S - Cudo623Maickel Lubbers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 7.00

Harley Quinn 16403Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 6.90

Staquido647Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 6.90

Charly Brown 385732Veronika Shchekoturova (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 6.50

Chaccorila HK739Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)25. 6.30

Osborne BR561John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)26. 6.00

Holly White 3423Christian Siemer (RV Visbek e.V.)27. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Calanda D Z81Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.60

Jamira 39438Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.50

Calinka 7188Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.40

Puerto Rico 51587Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.40

Cörnchen 3269Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.30

Dexter 300305Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.30

2



Stand: 04.12.2025 / 09:15:26
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Taloubets Pleasure AG654Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.30

Chacroon Blue B170Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)8. P 8.20

Colorado 258234Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 8.20

De Candero 5296Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 8.20

Nicoretta543Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 8.20

O la Carte549Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. P 8.20

Carlsson 106126Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 8.10

El Scendix343Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 8.10

Bueno 3073Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 8.00

O Die Jottie van Heechhiem548Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 8.00

Sunny Boy 387652Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 8.00

Tropical H669Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 8.00

Bentley van der Leefke49Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.90

Cabo junior M74Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)19. 7.90

Penelopy Pitstop570Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)19. 7.90

Qookii592Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)19. 7.90

Barclay 3238Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 7.80

Lutz Martini510Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 7.80

Primrose HV584Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 7.80

Del Amour299Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)26. 7.70

Miss Moneypenny 87526Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)26. 7.70

Queen SH598Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)28. 7.40

Vannessa 5687Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)28. 7.40

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Stakkalino645Veronika Augustin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 9.20

Martini Martina518Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.80

Fine Lady XL366Ann-Estelle Schubert (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.60

O Die Jottie van Heechhiem548Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.50

Olivia Top556Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)4. P 8.50

Dexter 300305Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.40

Ornado 4560Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 8.40

Colorado 258234Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 8.30

Diacomte313Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 8.30

Gitana 280392Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 8.30

Puerto Rico 51587Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 8.30

Calea K 284Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 8.20

Bentley van der Leefke49Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 8.10

Calanda D Z81Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 8.00

De Candero 5296Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 8.00

Barclay 3238Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 7.90

O la Carte549Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)16. 7.90

Tibet 13662Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.80

Karamello450Nuno Kuhsträter (RUFV Cloppenburg)19. 7.70

Carlsson 106126Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)20. 7.60

Findus 213365Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 7.40

Osborne BR561John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 7.40

Del Amour299Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)23. 7.20

Check La d'or191Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)24. 6.90

Calinka 7188Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 6.00

Qookii592Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)26. 5.00

CZ Cocobella724Theresa Pissarsky (RFV Sendenhorst e.V.)26. 5.00

5 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E 80cm

D' Agostinos Kid285Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 8.60

Quatman596Martha Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 8.50

Toulouse 89718Marleen Mitthöfer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 8.40

Carleo121Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 8.30

Clashduve Star734Charlotte Sprehe (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.30

Lumpazivagabundus 4508Joelina Bremmer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 8.20
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Misty Morning 4528Phyllis Hafft (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 8.10

Europa 46352Ronny Gelze (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 8.00

Grace 456395Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)8. P 8.00

Vamonos H684Jessika Schnur (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 8.00

Crashlady720Jara Fricke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)8. P 8.00

Valeika 2681Marlene Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)12. 7.80

Casanova 478722Mia Sophie Meyer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)12. 7.80

Merle 173523Lilly Wilde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 7.70

Ross's Princess622Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)14. 7.70

Mogli 297733Charlotte Sprehe (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.70

Sir Loverboy634Emily Tempel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 7.60

Bella 140943Kim Dulle (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.50

Bali 5230Emma Helweg (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)19. 7.40

Choccoletta202Jessica Schröder (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)19. 7.40

Gala 173379Laurenz Plog (RUFV Merzen)21. 7.30

Mac Lancer511Marlene Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 7.30

Lea 339477Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)23. 7.00

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E m.Stechen 80cm

Misty Morning 4528Phyllis Hafft (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 34.90

Grace 456395Frida Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)2. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 35.73

Carleo121Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)3. P *(8.30) 0.00 / 35.79

Toulouse 89718Marleen Mitthöfer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 35.79

Mogli 297733Charlotte Sprehe (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P *(8.40) 0.00 / 36.42

D' Agostinos Kid285Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P *(8.10) 4.00 / 35.20

Merle 173523Lilly Wilde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Gala 173379Laurenz Plog (RUFV Merzen)8. (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Bella 140943Kim Dulle (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

R. Little Jo Z611Leni Gerdelmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Lea 339477Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)11. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Quatman596Martha Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Valeika 2681Marlene Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Ascarina 622Lina Meyer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Mac Lancer511Marlene Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Ross's Princess622Katja Lübben (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)14. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Sir Loverboy634Emily Tempel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Bali 5230Emma Helweg (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)18. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Choccoletta202Jessica Schröder (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)19. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

7/1 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Silver Ross633Milla Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.50

Caravaggio 18113Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.30

Träumchen 4667Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 8.10

D' Agostinos Kid285Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Little Mary Poppins492Hilda Gelhaus (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)5. P 7.90

No Doubt 18547Milla Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 7.80

Cleine NE214Nicole Engler (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 7.60

Coco Grey226Christiane Höne (RUFV Hausstette)7. P 7.60

Captain Chaos 11107Marlena Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 7.50

Humour d' Osnard428Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 7.40

Caillou 6678Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)11. 7.30

Fago Farusch355Jara Fricke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)11. 7.30

Bluehaven Fox61Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 7.20

Caramija112Merit Lübbert zur Lage (Reitverein Nortrup)13. 7.20

Catch my Heart 4151Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)13. 7.20

Feuerfunke N360Nina Olthaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.20

Stella MS648Pauline Pommerinke (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 7.20

Rockwool618Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.80

Bella Donna On Top NH45Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)19. 6.60

Lüttje Lüder509Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)19. 6.60
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Jellfree442Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 6.50

Cloud Jumper220Kerstin Stecker (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 5.50

Entertainer GA348Luisa Hampel (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)23. 0.00

Lumpazivagabundus 4508Joelina Bremmer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)23. 0.00

7/2 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Cinderella 819203Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 8.40

Spitfire La Garette643Carla Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 8.30

Calle Cool 5693Emma Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 8.20

Casino T140Annika Tetenborg (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)4. P 8.10

O'Jay. M550Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.10

Dia Calida 2307Chantal Kirchner (PS Petersfehn e.V.)6. P 8.00

For You 67731Nele Seiter (RV Ganderkesee)6. P 8.00

Bella Top46Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 7.90

Hirtenzauber417Jonas Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)8. P 7.90

Pauli AS569Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 7.90

Kyolaws Rosie462Maya Wilde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 7.80

Special Kalli642Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.80

Summernight Rock651Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. P 7.80

Charleston 63182Aimee Liebenau (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. 7.70

Paula Pinocchia568Meike Tenberg (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)14. 7.70

Clear des Terdrix213Jillian Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.60

Vulcan Drift682Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)16. 7.60

Si Belle by Cera719Theresa Lau (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 7.60

Calvin 10495Vera Funke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)19. 7.50

Ece 2340Amy Chayenne Bracht (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 7.50

Mäxle 44521Conny Gr. Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)19. 7.50

Nikita II544Emmi Kölker (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)19. 7.50

Hahler's Happy May H398Jana Vogel (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)23. 7.40

Jamira 39438Esther Schön (RuFV Dwergte)23. 7.40

Rocksy 8617Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 7.40

Cute Gräfin283Johanna Thölke (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)26. 7.30

Lady Lugar468Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 7.00

Leo Luca478Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 7.00

The Playboy740Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 6.20

Finlay 19367Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)30. 6.00

8/1 Amateur-Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

Träumchen 4667Suna Bendel (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 0.00 / 53.71

Bella Top46Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 0.00 / 58.81

Daysi 27294Pia Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.82

Faroúche N356Juli Walker (RUFV Börger)4. P 0.00 / 60.77

Platin SG575Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 62.56

Neymar B542Nele Kösters (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.25

Cloud Jumper220Kerstin Stecker (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 0.00 / 65.54

Neil Diamond VDL536Corinna Bracht (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.08

Hirtenzauber417Jonas Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.40

Humour d' Osnard428Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 68.52

Eragon 65349Lisa Selker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 0.00 / 70.32

Stella MS648Pauline Pommerinke (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 4.00 / 58.87

Coco Grey226Christiane Höne (RUFV Hausstette)13. 4.00 / 63.54

Silver Ross633Milla Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 4.00 / 64.51

Cinderella 819203Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 4.00 / 65.50

Catch my Heart 4151Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 67.34

Lüttje Lüder509Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)17. 4.00 / 69.25

Quick Decision 8599Emma Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)18. 4.00 / 69.26

Feuerfunke N360Nina Olthaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 69.53

No Doubt 18547Milla Mertens (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 4.00 / 71.82

Calle Cool 5693Emma Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)21. 5.00 / 75.39

Si Belle by Cera719Theresa Lau (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)22. 8.00 / 64.11
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Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382546006] 15.11.2025 - 16.11.2025

Rocksy 8617Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 8.00 / 66.61

Bella Donna On Top NH45Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)24. 8.00 / 67.79

Summernight Rock651Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 8.00 / 69.51

Cute Gräfin283Johanna Thölke (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)26. 8.00 / 85.63

Caravaggio 18113Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 8.00 / 88.39

Sunny Daylight 3653Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)28. 9.00 / 75.36

8/2 Amateur-Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

Delandro 8300Jillian Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 49.48

La vie 57465Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.86

Liv Tyler 3494Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.03

Orchid's Prosecco558Elena Wiegand (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 53.22

Finlay 19367Elli Brunneke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.95

Calvin 10495Vera Funke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.11

Pauli AS569Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.74

Hanki's Null Acht Fünfzehn402Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 57.32

Jefferson B 3441Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.51

Clear des Terdrix213Jillian Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 0.00 / 57.87

Drunky723Victoria Telgen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 0.00 / 58.90

Ladino S 3466Maren Sabel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 58.91

For Eternaty 4372Christina Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 59.36

The Playboy740Allegra Rießner (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 0.00 / 61.50

Halos Deianira400Luis Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)15. 0.00 / 64.44

Hahler's Happy May H398Jana Vogel (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)16. 0.00 / 65.25

Carlotta CE 3125Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00 / 65.51

Ronja 2487619Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 0.00 / 66.29

Paula Pinocchia568Meike Tenberg (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.44

Olivia Chita555Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.74

O'Jay. M550Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 4.00 / 58.25

Püppchen 34589Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)22. 4.00 / 64.79

Call Me Maybe 1291Tessa Koopmann (RuFV Dwergte)23. 4.00 / 68.47

Ece 2340Amy Chayenne Bracht (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 6.00 / 79.16

Charleston 63182Aimee Liebenau (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)25. 8.00 / 61.94

9/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Ida 107430Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 54.00 / 46.72

Cantinero 18102Christian Siemer (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 54.00 / 48.00

Hanki's Null Acht Fünfzehn402Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 54.00 / 48.10

Lady Hamilton 6467Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 54.00 / 48.54

Daysi 27294Pia Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 54.00 / 49.09

Unlimited Love717Anneke-Sophia Westermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 54.00 / 49.47

Ladino S 3466Maren Sabel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 49.68

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3632Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 54.00 / 49.93

Arielle S 421Denise Wehming (RFV Hunteburg)9. P 54.00 / 49.94

Liv Tyler 3494Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P 54.00 / 50.19

Pistache van de Kwakkelhoek574Anna Katharina Steinbüchel (RV Ganderkesee)11. P 54.00 / 50.58

Olivia Chita555Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P 54.00 / 51.76

Quiara 11716Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 54.00 / 52.08

Call Me Maybe 1291Tessa Koopmann (RuFV Dwergte)14. 54.00 / 55.50

For Eternaty 4372Christina Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 54.00 / 55.89

Scoubidou 10630Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 54.00 / 56.83

Banané GD36Mimi-Lotta Große Dütting (RFV Lengerich e.V.)17. 51.00 / 46.57

Zkippy K707Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)18. 51.00 / 51.25

Quick Decision 8599Emma Triphaus (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)19. 50.00 / 57.62

Nickey741Helene Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)20. 50.00 / 62.60

Gaillard 11378Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 49.00 / 69.75

Lola Montez 16496Romy Schmitz (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)22. 49.00 / 71.15

Chiacolina196René Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)23. 48.00 / 52.22

Delandro 8300Jillian Holtgers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 43.00 / 65.33

Drunky723Victoria Telgen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 42.00 / 55.11
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Ceres D158Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 42.00 / 82.40

Orchid's Prosecco558Elena Wiegand (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)27. 38.00 / 50.84

Harthill Bahri730Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 34.00 / 69.58

Quality Girl S593Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)29. 27.00 / 44.40

Casino Spirit139Amelie Sofie Unger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 27.00 / 52.06

Carolyna JSR129Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)31. 27.00 / 52.47

Neil Diamond VDL536Corinna Bracht (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)32. 27.00 / 53.17

Carlotta CE 3125Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)33. 23.00 / 66.82

Jefferson B 3441Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)34. 20.00 / 52.24

9/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Greyna397Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 54.00 / 45.12

Jamais Contente437Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 54.00 / 45.45

Diarado's Girl321Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 54.00 / 45.91

Stakaya 2644Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 54.00 / 46.20

Baron D'La Rousserie40Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 54.00 / 46.61

Grey Lord of Primeur396Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 54.00 / 46.79

Little Big Man 36491Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 47.01

Pretty Blue582Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)8. P 54.00 / 47.04

Luke 203507Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)9. P 54.00 / 47.28

Cassitha146Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 54.00 / 47.88

Finalist 21363Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)11. P 54.00 / 48.23

Soledad 3638Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 54.00 / 49.40

La vie 57465Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 54.00 / 49.65

Colorado 258234Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 54.00 / 49.93

Cavani 8152Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 54.00 / 50.36

Calle S 394Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)16. 54.00 / 50.77

Ronja 2487619Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 54.00 / 50.77

Cortina 260277Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)18. 54.00 / 52.14

Double Trouble 24334Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 54.00 / 52.79

O Die Jottie van Heechhiem548Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 54.00 / 52.82

Fyolieta726Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 54.00 / 53.32

High Cortego412Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)22. 54.00 / 53.40

O la Carte549Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)23. 54.00 / 53.46

Cornets Clown274Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 54.00 / 54.07

Echostar341Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)25. 54.00 / 55.08

Tropical H669Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 54.00 / 55.33

Lucky's No Merci506Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)27. 54.00 / 57.59

Bexx53Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)28. 52.00 / 52.79

Chattanuga Chu Chu190Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 50.00 / 57.82

Casbalou L136Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)30. 40.00 / 50.58

Clip P218Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 19.00 / 48.08

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Light on's Girl484Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.69

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3632Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.58

Check La d'or191Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.61

Finalist 21363Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)4. P 0.00 / 61.29

Cavani 8152Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.09

Chabalou 2160Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.53

Chiacolina196René Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)7. P 0.00 / 65.52

Quality Girl S593Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 53.25

Pretty Blue582Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 55.16

Luke 203507Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 59.23

Banané GD36Mimi-Lotta Große Dütting (RFV Lengerich e.V.)11. 4.00 / 60.00

Emoji347Till Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 63.85

Ceres D158Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 65.47

Quiara 11716Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)14. 8.00 / 59.43

Nickey741Helene Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 8.00 / 61.45

Calle S 394Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)16. 8.00 / 62.12
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Ida 107430Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 8.00 / 66.48

Lady Hamilton 6467Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 9.00 / 85.79

Unlimited Love717Anneke-Sophia Westermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)19. 12.00 / 62.93

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Clara 194210Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.11

Careo 3114Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.14

Conciewi242Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.72

Charlie Brown 129185Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.07

Olivia Top556Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.24

Jamais Contente437Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.42

Presley Touch B581Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.57

Bexx53Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.96

Cordula Grün 9266Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 62.54

Fyolieta726Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.75

Grey Lord of Primeur396Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 0.00 / 65.15

O Die Jottie van Heechhiem548Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 0.00 / 66.00

Stakaya 2644Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 55.60

Diarado's Girl321Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.31

Del Amour299Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.65

Colorado 258234Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 58.90

Greyna397Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 4.00 / 61.47

Brooklyn 4770Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)18. 4.00 / 61.64

Ornado 4560Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 61.73

Baloutino34Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 4.00 / 62.54

Casbalou L136Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 65.90

Django 462728Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 4.00 / 66.36

Quinara HR602Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 5.00 / 69.65

Lainey470Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 6.00 / 74.63

High Cortego412Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)25. 8.00 / 66.32

Martini Martina518Paula Audi (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 9.00 / 68.25

Cassitha146Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)27. 11.00 / 75.74
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